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LIST OF FACILITIES

Series 000: Common Facilities:

Qty. No#. Building Name

1
2

001
004 Classroom Building

Helicopter Landing Zone

Series 1100: MI & UAV Facilities:

Qty. No.# Building Name

1

A A aagwa A aa

1101
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111

Battalion HQ

Small Officers Barracks
Officers Barracks

NCO Barracks

Combo NCO/ Enlis.Barracl
Latrines

Vehicle Maint. w/ POL Bld
Warehouse

Motor Pool

Small Arms Storage

Series 1500: Signal Facilities:

Qty. No.# Building Name

1

1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511

Battalion HQ

Officer Barracks

Combo NCO/Enlis. Barracl
Enlisted Barracks

Training Facility

Small Arms Storage Bldg
Latrines

Vehicle Maintenance Bldg.
Warehouse

Motor Pool Area

POL

Series 1700: Signal Facilities:

Qty. No.# Building Name

1
1

1701
1702

Admin Bldg
Training Bldg

US Army Corps
of Engineers®

AFGHANISTAN ENGINEER
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U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS | PATRICK R. GREY
AFGHANISTAN ENGINEER
DISTRICT SOUTH

AFGHAN NATIONAL SECURITY FORCE
205TH BRIGADE GARRISON
KANDAKS (WEST) - CAMP HERO
Kandahar Province, Afghanistan
CONCEPT PLAN
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